
 

EXAMEN/ AMENAGEMENT URBAIN   MASTER AMENAGEMENT URBAIN 2022 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note Absent 
 161635017729 ABDOU/عبدو BARAA/3.5 براءة  
 181835002041 AFIF/عفیف Khalil/1.0 خلیل  
 181834000982 AMRI/عمري CHAIMA/11.0 شیماء  
 181835017294 AOURA/عوره Soria/12.5 صوریة  
 181835039820 ATALLAH/عطاالله Abdelhadi/8.5 عبد الھادي  
 181835011741 BAGUIG/بعقیق Sarra/10.0 سارة  
 171835029556 BENALI/بن علي Amira/12.0 أمیرة  
 171739074147 BEN AMARA/بن عماره Amel/5.0 آمال  
 181835013332 BERBACHE/برباش Chaimaa/16.0 شیماء  
 171735002953 BOUGHERARA/بوغرارة Mohamed taki eddine/7.5 محمد تقي الدین  
 171735012106 BOUKHANCHOUCHE/بوخنشوش Amira/6.5 أمیرة  
 171735014658 BOUKHENIFRA/بوخنیفره Imane/8.0 إیمان  
 181835013686 BOUZEGHAIA/بوزغایة Imane/14.0 إیمان  
 181835003320 BOUZIDI/بوزیدي Meriem/9.0 مریم  
 171735034550 CHIKH/الشیخ Mohamed abdelhakim/17.5 محمد عبد الحكیم  
 181835009461 DJABALI/جبالي Roumayssa/7.5 رمیساء  
 171739053527 DJERMOUNI/جرموني Mohammed elfateh/1.0 محمد الفاتح  
 181835081181 ELGHARBI/الغربي Meriem/5.0 مریم  
 181835011737 GUELFEN/قلفن Zahira/زھیرة   
 181835017744 HEDHOUD/ھدھود Souad/17.0 سعاد  
 181835033259 HOUHOU/حوحو Dhirar/4.0 ضرار  
 181839049460 KALLA/قالھ Nour elouiam/13.5 نور الوئام  
 171735007657 KEDJA/قجة Nadjah/10.0 نجاح  
 181835014182 KHADEM/خادم Fatima-zahra/5.0 فاطمة الزھراء  
 181835038675 KHELIL/خلیل Sara/8.0 سارة  
 181835017446 KHELLAF/خلاف Oussama/12.0 أسامھ  
 181835014963 KHERCHOUCHE/خرشوش Sabah/6.0 صباح  
 181835001655 LAKEHAL/لكحل Oumaima/11.0 أمیمة  
 171735020414 LAOUAR/لعور Naoual/15.5 نوال  
 181839070143 LEMLOUMA/لملومة Ikram/11.0 إكرام  
 171735012404 MADJOUR/ماجور Fatine/10.0 فاتن  
 161635090441 MAMRI/معمري NESRINE/8.0 نسرین  
 181835007002 MANSOURI/منصوري Nesrine/13.0 نسرین  
 181835011194 MENZER/منزر Nihad/11.0 نھاد  
 161635018461 MERAZGUIA/مرازقیة Nour -el-yassamine/9.0 نور الیاسمین  
 181835016940 MOUMEN/مومن Rawnek/4.0 رونق  
 181835007063 MOURAD/موراد Yacine/14.0 یاسین  
 181835014471 NEKAB/نقاب Fatima/15.0 فاطمة  
 171735042463 OURABI/عورابي Abdelkadir/9.5 عبدالقادر  
 181835014847 ROUAHNA/رواحنھ Saida/14.0 سعیده  



 181835014889 SAADA/سعاده Amar/8.0 عمار  
 171734012495 SACI/ساسي KHAOULA/16.5 خولة  
 181835083925 SEFIANE/سفیان Imane/إیمان   
 181835018151 SEKAK/سكاك Fayza/فایزة   
 181835016140 SLIMANI/سلیماني Taha badri/8.5 طھ بدري  
 181839070669 SOUFI/سوفي Adel/6.0 عادل  
 181839068886 TAABLI/طعبلي Imadeddine/10.5 عماد الدین  
 181839051729 TIDJANI/التجاني Rabiaa/8.0 رابعة  
 18114048571 TORKI/طركي Aicha/عائشة   
 181835010235 TOUKA/توكھ Wissam /8.5 وسام  
 181835014869 YAMAMI/یمامي Chima/16.0 شیماء  

     
     

 

NOTES   TD  AMENAGEMNET URBAIN                            MASTER AMENAGEMENT URBAIN  2022 

GROUPE 1 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 
 161635017729 ABDOU/عبدو ABDOU/11.0 براءة 
 181835002041 AFIF/عفیف AFIF/خلیل  
 181834000982 AMRI/عمري AMRI/13.5 شیماء 
 181835017294 AOURA/عوره AOURA/14.0 صوریة 
 181835039820 ATALLAH/عطاالله ATALLAH/13.0 عبد الھادي 
 181835011741 BAGUIG/بعقیق BAGUIG/14.0 سارة 
 171835029556 BENALI/بن علي BENALI/14.0 أمیرة 
 171739074147 BEN AMARA/بن عماره BEN AMARA/13.5 آمال 
 181835013332 BERBACHE/برباش BERBACHE/14.0 شیماء 
 171735012106 BOUKHANCHOUCHE/بوخنشوش BOUKHANCHOUCHE/14.0 أمیرة 
 171735014658 BOUKHENIFRA/بوخنیفره BOUKHENIFRA/14.0 إیمان 
 171735034550 CHIKH/الشیخ CHIKH/13.5 محمد عبد الحكیم 
 181835009461 DJABALI/جبالي DJABALI/14.0 رمیساء 
 181835081181 ELGHARBI/الغربي ELGHARBI/12.5 مریم 
 181835017744 HEDHOUD/ھدھود HEDHOUD/14.0 سعاد 
 181835033259 HOUHOU/حوحو HOUHOU/11.5 ضرار 
 181839049460 KALLA/قالھ KALLA/14.0 نور الوئام 
 171735007657 KEDJA/قجة KEDJA/14.0 نجاح 
 181835038675 KHELIL/خلیل KHELIL/13.5 سارة 
 181835017446 KHELLAF/خلاف KHELLAF/14.0 أسامھ 
 181835014963 KHERCHOUCHE/خرشوش KHERCHOUCHE/13.0 صباح 
 181835001655 LAKEHAL/لكحل LAKEHAL/14.0 أمیمة 
 171735020414 LAOUAR/لعور LAOUAR/13.5 نوال 
 181839070143 LEMLOUMA/لملومة LEMLOUMA/13.5 إكرام 
 171734012495 SACI/ساسي SACI/13.5 خولة 
 



GROUPE 2 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 
 171735002953 BOUGHERARA/بوغرارة BOUGHERARA/14.0 محمد تقي الدین 
 181835013686 BOUZEGHAIA/بوزغایة BOUZEGHAIA/14.0 إیمان 
 181835003320 BOUZIDI/بوزیدي BOUZIDI/14.0 مریم 
 171739053527 DJERMOUNI/جرموني DJERMOUNI/12.5 محمد الفاتح 
 181835011737 GUELFEN/قلفن GUELFEN/زھیرة  
 181835014182 KHADEM/خادم KHADEM/13.5 فاطمة الزھراء 
 171735012404 MADJOUR/ماجور MADJOUR/13.5 فاتن 
 161635090441 MAMRI/معمري MAMRI/نسرین  
 181835007002 MANSOURI/منصوري MANSOURI/14.0 نسرین 
 181835011194 MENZER/منزر MENZER/14.0 نھاد 
 161635018461 MERAZGUIA/مرازقیة MERAZGUIA/13.0 نور الیاسمین 
 181835016940 MOUMEN/مومن MOUMEN/13.0 رونق 
 181835007063 MOURAD/موراد MOURAD/14.0 یاسین 
 181835014471 NEKAB/نقاب NEKAB/14.0 فاطمة 
 171735042463 OURABI/عورابي OURABI/عبدالقادر  
 181835014847 ROUAHNA/رواحنھ ROUAHNA/14.0 سعیده 
 181835014889 SAADA/سعاده SAADA/14.0 عمار 
 181835083925 SEFIANE/سفیان SEFIANE/13.0 إیمان 
 181835018151 SEKAK/سكاك SEKAK/13.5 فایزة 
 181835016140 SLIMANI/سلیماني SLIMANI/13.5 طھ بدري 
 181839070669 SOUFI/سوفي SOUFI/14.0 عادل 
 181839068886 TAABLI/طعبلي TAABLI/14.0 عماد الدین 
 181839051729 TIDJANI/التجاني TIDJANI/13.5 رابعة 
 18114048571 TORKI/طركي TORKI/عائشة  
 181835010235 TOUKA/توكھ TOUKA/13.0 وسام 
 181835014869 YAMAMI/یمامي YAMAMI/13.0 شیماء 
 


